
Receipt Payment

Payment ID:

Order ID:

Terminal:

Sale Amount:

Date and time of payment:

Purpose:

Name:

USREOU:

IBAN:

Method:

2604255354

101275

I01101HK

90.0 EUR

2025.02.25 13:15

Order ID: 101275, User mail:

Recipient

БО "БФ "Щаслива Лапа"

38266276

UA643052990000026003000105068

Payer

Payment by card

PrivatBank License of the NBU № 22 from 05.10.2011


